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RICHMOND COUNTY COUNCIL OF PTA’s 2019-2021 

Officer Position Email Address 
Veronica Jordan President jordan.veronica3561@gmail.com 

councilpresident@georgiapta.us 
Samantha M. Valentine Vice President valensa@gerogiapta.us 

councilvp@georgiapta.us 
Rosa Olumuyima Vice President olumuyia@hotmail.com 

councilvp1@georgiapta.us 
Shanita Fort Secretary shanita.fort@gmail.com 

councilsecretary@georgiapta.us 
Barbara Seigler Treasurer bseigler@beulahgrove.org 

counciltreasurer@georgiapta.us 

STANDING COMMITTEE CHAIRS 2019-2021  

Chair Committee Email Address 
Courtney Walker Bylaws Chair bylaws@georgiapta.us 
Neatie Green Legislative Chair legislation@georgiapta.us 
Latoya Lee Membership Chair membership@georgiapta.us 
Open Community Outreach community@georgiapta.us 
Hose\Maria Hernandez Latino Outreach Chair latino @georgiapta.us 
Open Character Education Chair CharacterEducation@georgiapta.us 
Marquitta Rucker Family Engagement Chair familyengagement@georgiapta.us 
Erin Prentiss Education Enrichment Chair educationenrichment@georgiapta.us 
Open Environmental Education Chair Environmental@georgiapta.us 
 
SPECIALIST | SPECIAL COMMITTEE CHAIRS 2019-2021  

Chair Committee Email Address 
Barbara Jones Reflections reflections@georgiapta.us 
Rebecca Franklin Hospitality hospitality@georgiapta.us 
Carmen Esquivel Special Needs specialneeds@georgiapta.us 
Clinton Chambers Male Involvement maleinvolvement@georgiapta.us 
Trelanie Neville Health & Wellness wellness@georgiapta.us 
Hose Hernandez Diversity & Inclusion diversity@georgiapta.us 

 
Council Website: https://richmondcountycouncil.memberhub.com/join/jwwla2 
Facebook: Georgia District 8 - Richmond County Council of PTAs  @RCCPTA 
Twitter : @RCCPTAs 
Instagram: Richmond County Council of PTAs 
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